HOT COFFEE

ESPRESSO

DOPPIO
Double shot

BLACK COFFEE

CAPPUCCINO

(Coffee, milk, and foamed milk)

AMERICANO

(Espresso that requires high water pressure & dark roast)

MOCHA

(Espresso, milk, and chocolate)

MACCHIATO

(Shot of espresso with foamed milk)

LATTE

(Espresso and steamed milk with a thin layer of foam on top)

IRISH COFFEE

(Americano with irish syrup & cream)

IRISH LATTE

(Espresso irish cream irish syrup & milk)
HAZELNUT DELIGHT
CLASSIC CINNAMON

FRENCH VANILLA

- COFFEE & EATERY -

COFFEE &
BEVERAGES MENU

150

280

150

180

180

210

210

210

210

210

250

250

250

COLD COFFEE

COLD COFFEE FRAPPE

(Coffee, water, sugar, blended & served over ice)

FLAVOURED COLD COFFEE FRAPPE

(Ask for flavoure)

CLASSIC ICED COFFEE

(Brewed coffee & milk topped over ice)

VANILLA ICED COFFEE

(Classic iced coffee add vanilla syrup)

CARAMEL ICED COFFEE

(Classic iced coffee add caramel syrup & cream)

MOCHA ICED COFFEE

(Classic iced coffee add chocolate syrup)

NUTELLA ICED COFFEE

(Brewed coffee add nutella and cream)

AFFOGATO

(Hot espresso shot over a scoop of vanilla ice cream)

CAPPUCCINO COLD COFFEE

(Mix coffee, milk, vanilla ice cream)

CHOCO PEANUT BUTTER ICED COFFEE

(Classic cold coffee blend with peanut butter)

180

210

210

220

220

240

240

240

270

270



MOCKTAILS & OTHERS

VIRGIN MOJITO

WATER MELON VIRGIN MOJITO
FRESH ORANGE MOJITO
PINEAPPLE MOJITO

MARGARITA

(Lime, Strawberry, Kiwi, Peach)

CHILLI MANGO

(Mango spicy mixture)

MANGO MANIA

(Mango pulp, mango ice cream, mango juice)

TROPICAL PUNCH
(Orange juice ,Mango juice,
Pineapple Juice, Vanilla icecream)

VIRGIN PINA COLADAS
(Pineapple juice, coconut milk,
vanilla ice cream)

VIRGIN HAZELNUT MARTINI
(Hazelnut syrup,fresh cream, Milk,
Chocolate syrup)

FRESH LIME WATER / SODA

BOTTLED WATER

SMOOTHIE & SHAKE

BANANA SMOOTHIE

Milk, fresh banana, honey, Vanilla extract.

PINEAPPLE SMOOTHIE
Pineaaple, Apple, Coconut Milk, Orange.

STRAWBERRY BANANA SMOOTHI

Strawberries , Bananas, Milk,Honey.

VANILLA SHAKE

Vanilla ice cream, whole milk, vanilla extract

BLACK CURRENT MILK SHAKE

Black current crush, Vanilla ice cream, Milk

OREO SHAKE

Vanilla ice cream, milk, chocolate sauce, oreo cookies

BROWNIE SHAKE

Milk, chocolate sauce, vanilla ice crem, whipped cream, brownies.

ESPRESSO CHIP MILK SHAKE

Espresso, milk, chocolate ice cream, choco chip.

KIT KAT SHAKE

kitkat, milk, coffee, chocolate saue, choclate ice cream.

HEALTHY STRAWBERRY MILK SHAKE

Milk, honey, vanilla extract, strawberry

150
180
180
180

170

170

170

180

180

180

110
MRP

190

220

220

190

190

220

220

230

230

230

INDIAN TEA ( GINGER / MASALA)
GREEN TEA

CAMOMILE GREEN TEA

MATCHA TEA

HIBISCUS TEA

BUTTERFLY PEA

ICED TEAS

LEMON ICED TEA
PEACH ICED TEA
CAREMAL ICED TEA
LEMON GRASS ICED TEA
STRAWBERRY ICED TEA
ORANGE ICED TEA
MANGO ICED TEA

©

+9194094 08891

Q

Royal Castle, Shop no. 4,5,6, Plot no. - 75

80
130
150
150
150
150

170
170
180
180
180
190
180

Sector - 19/20, CBD Belapur, Pin : 400614

D

bnbcafe2023@gmail.com

—— oo QP oo ——



