

COFFEE & BEVERAGES MENU

250



FRENCH VANILLA

HOT COFFEE

ESPRESSO	150
DOPPIO Double shot	280
BLACK COFFEE	150
CAPPUCCINO (Coffee, milk, and foamed milk)	180
AMERICANO (Espresso that requires high water pressure & dark roast)	180
MOCHA (Espresso, milk, and chocolate)	210
MACCHIATO (Shot of espresso with foamed milk)	210
LATTE (Espresso and steamed milk with a thin layer of foam on top)	210
IRISH COFFEE (Americano with irish syrup & cream)	210
IRISH LATTE (Espresso irish cream irish syrup & milk)	210
HAZELNUT DELIGHT	250
CLASSIC CINNAMON	250



COLD COFFEE

COLD COFFEE FRAPPE (Coffee, water, sugar, blended & served over ice)	180
FLAVOURED COLD COFFEE FRAPPE (Ask for flavoure)	210
CLASSIC ICED COFFEE (Brewed coffee & milk topped over ice)	210
VANILLA ICED COFFEE (Classic iced coffee add vanilla syrup)	220
CARAMEL ICED COFFEE (Classic iced coffee add caramel syrup & cream)	220
MOCHA ICED COFFEE (Classic iced coffee add chocolate syrup)	240
NUTELLA ICED COFFEE (Brewed coffee add nutella and cream)	240
AFFOGATO (Hot espresso shot over a scoop of vanilla ice cream)	240
CAPPUCCINO COLD COFFEE (Mix coffee, milk, vanilla ice cream)	270
CHOCO PEANUT BUTTER ICED COFFEE (Classic cold coffee blend with peanut butter)	270



MOCKTAILS & OTHERS

VIRGIN MOJITO	150
WATER MELON VIRGIN MOJITO	180
FRESH ORANGE MOJITO	180
PINEAPPLE MOJITO	180
MARGARITA (Lime, Strawberry, Kiwi, Peach)	170
CHILLI MANGO (Mango spicy mixture)	170
MANGO MANIA (Mango pulp, mango ice cream, mango juice)	170
TROPICAL PUNCH (Orange juice ,Mango juice, Pineapple Juice, Vanilla icecream)	180
VIRGIN PINA COLADAS (Pineapple juice, coconut milk, vanilla ice cream)	180
VIRGIN HAZELNUT MARTINI (Hazelnut syrup,fresh cream, Milk, Chocolate syrup)	180
FRESH LIME WATER / SODA	110
BOTTLED WATER	MRP



SMOOTHIE & SHAKE

BANANA SMOOTHIE Milk, fresh banana, honey, Vanilla extract.	190
PINEAPPLE SMOOTHIE Pineaaple, Apple, Coconut Milk, Orange.	220
STRAWBERRY BANANA SMOOTHI Strawberries , Bananas, Milk,Honey.	220
VANILLA SHAKE Vanilla ice cream, whole milk, vanilla extract	190
BLACK CURRENT MILK SHAKE Black current crush, Vanilla ice cream, Milk	190
OREO SHAKE Vanilla ice cream, milk, chocolate sauce, oreo cookies	220
BROWNIE SHAKE Milk, chocolate sauce, vanilla ice crem, whipped cream, brownies.	220
ESPRESSO CHIP MILK SHAKE Espresso, milk, chocolate ice cream, choco chip.	230
KIT KAT SHAKE kitkat, milk, coffee, chocolate saue, choclate ice cream.	230
HEALTHY STRAWBERRY MILK SHAKE Milk, honey, vanilla extract, strawberry	230



ΓΕΔ

INDIAN TEA (GINGER / MASALA)	80
GREEN TEA	130
CAMOMILE GREEN TEA	150
MATCHA TEA	150
HIBISCUS TEA	150
BUTTERFLY PEA	150



ICED TEAS

LEMON ICED TEA	170
PEACH ICED TEA	170
CAREMAL ICED TEA	180
LEMON GRASS ICED TEA	180
STRAWBERRY ICED TEA	190
ORANGE ICED TEA	190
MANGO ICED TEA	190





Royal Castle, Shop no. 4,5,6, Plot no. - 75 Sector - 19/20, CBD Belapur, Pin : 400614



bnbcafe2023@gmail.com